339 bus time schedule & line map

= 339 Line Finch Ave East at Yonge St East Side—Newgale ST A
Gate at Finchdene Sq West Side

The 339 bus line (Finch Ave East at Yonge St East Side—Newgale Gate at Finchdene Sq West Side) has 6 routes. For
regular weekdays, their operation hours are:

(1) Finch Ave East at Yonge St East Side—Newgale Gate at Finchdene Sq West Side: 05:10-04:50(2) Finch Station at Bus
Bay 5—Newgale Gate at Finchdene Sq West Side: 02:30(3) Newgale Gate at Finchdene Sq West Side—Finch Station at
Bus Bay 5: 04:50(4) Finch Ave East at Tapscott Rd East Side—Newgale Gate at Finchdene Sq West Side: 04:26-04:46(5)
Neilson Rd at Crow Trail—Finch Ave West at Yonge St West Side: 02:09-02:49(6) Newgale Gate at Finchdene Sq West
Side—Finch Ave West at Yonge St West Side: 03:10-04:30

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 339 bus station near you and find out when is the next 339 bus arriving.

Direction: Finch Ave East at Yonge St East 339 bus Time Schedule
Side—Newgale Gate at Finchdene Sq West Side Finch Ave East at Yonge St East Side—Newgale Gate
53 stops at Finchdene Sq West Side Route Timetable:
Monday 05:10-04:50
Tuesd 05:10-04:50
Finch Ave East at Yonge St East Side vesday
Wednesday 05:10-04:50
Finch Ave East at Kenneth Ave
Thursday 05:10-04:50
Finch Ave East at Dudley Ave
Friday 05:10-04:50
Finch Ave East at Willowdale Ave
Saturday 05:10-04:50
Finch Ave East at Longmore St Sunday 05:10-04-50
Finch Ave East at Wilfred Ave
Finch Ave East at Maxome Ave East Side
Finch Ave East at Estelle Ave 339 bus Info
. . Direction: Finch Ave East at Yonge St East
Finch Ave East at Bayview Ave Side—Newgale Gate at Finchdene Sq West Side
Stops: 53

Finch Ave East at Gaspe Rd East Side Trip Duration: 36 min

. . Line Summary:
Finch Ave East at Heathview Ave

Finch Ave East at Page Ave
Opposite 636 Finch Ave East (Plaza)
Finch Ave East at Alamosa Dr

Finch Ave East at Leslie St West Side - Old
Cummer Go Statio

Finch Ave East at Leslie St East Side

Finch Ave East at Ravel Rd East Side


https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/toronto_on-143/lines/339/308186021/10073306/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Finch%20Ave%20East%20at%20Yonge%20St%20East%20Side%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Newgale%20Gate%20at%20Finchdene%20Sq%20West%20Side
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DCanada%26ep.metro_name%3DToronto&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-339-Toronto_ON-143-3784143-308186021-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub10=line_3784143_308186021%20%7C%20en&dlv=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D308186021%26li%3D10073306%26add_fav%3D1&ad=SEO_other_339_Finch%20Ave%20East%20at%20Yonge%20St%20East%20Side%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Newgale%20Gate%20at%20Finchdene%20Sq%20West%20Side_Toronto_View

Finch Ave East at Trudy Rd East Side
Finch Ave East at Linus Rd East Side
Finch Ave East at Don Mills Rd

Finch Ave East at Seneca Hill Dr - Opposite
Seneca College

Finch Ave East at Cherokee Blvd

Finch Ave East at Victoria Park Ave

Finch Ave East at Pharmacy Ave

Finch Ave East at Walkway To Sprucewood Crt
Finch Ave East at Bridletowne Circle (West)
Finch Ave East at Warden Ave

Finch Ave East at Bridletowne Circle (East)
3501 Finch Ave East

Finch Ave East at Birchmount Rd

Finch Ave East at Walkway East Of Birchmount Rd
Finch Ave East at Adirondack Gate

Finch Ave East at Kennedy Rd

Finch Ave East at Milliken Blvd

Finch Ave East at Baylawn Dr

Finch Ave East at Midland Ave

Finch Ave East at Chartland Blvd South
Finch Ave East at Brimley Rd

Finch Ave East at Sandhurst Cir (West)
Finch Ave East at Mccowan Rd

Finch Ave East at Sandhurst Cir (East)
Finch Ave East at Middlefield Rd

Finch Ave East at Scottfield Dr

5373 Finch Ave East

Finch Ave East at Markham Rd

Opposite 5600 Finch Ave East

Finch Ave East at Tapscott Rd East Side
Finch Ave East at Baldoon Rd

Finchdene Sq (East) at Finchdene Sq (South)



Finchdene Sq at Torham Pl
257 Finchdene Sq
Finchdene Sq at Pullman Crt

Newgale Gate at Finchdene Sq West Side

Direction: Finch Station at Bus Bay 5—Newgale
Gate at Finchdene Sq West Side

53 stops

Finch Station at Bus Bay 5

Finch Ave East at Kenneth Ave

Finch Ave East at Dudley Ave

Finch Ave East at Willowdale Ave
Finch Ave East at Longmore St

Finch Ave East at Wilfred Ave

Finch Ave East at Maxome Ave East Side
Finch Ave East at Estelle Ave

Finch Ave East at Bayview Ave

Finch Ave East at Gaspe Rd East Side
Finch Ave East at Heathview Ave
Finch Ave East at Page Ave

Opposite 636 Finch Ave East (Plaza)
Finch Ave East at Alamosa Dr

Finch Ave East at Leslie St West Side - Old
Cummer Go Statio

Finch Ave East at Leslie St East Side
Finch Ave East at Ravel Rd East Side
Finch Ave East at Trudy Rd East Side
Finch Ave East at Linus Rd East Side
Finch Ave East at Don Mills Rd

Finch Ave East at Seneca Hill Dr - Opposite
Seneca College

Finch Ave East at Cherokee Blvd

Finch Ave East at Victoria Park Ave

339 bus Time Schedule

Finch Station at Bus Bay 5—Newgale Gate at
Finchdene Sq West Side Route Timetable:

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

339 bus Info

02:30

02:30

02:30

02:30

02:30

02:30

02:30

Direction: Finch Station at Bus Bay 5—Newgale Gate

at Finchdene Sq West Side
Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 36 min

Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/toronto_on-143/lines/339/308186021/10073181/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Finch%20Station%20at%20Bus%20Bay%205%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Newgale%20Gate%20at%20Finchdene%20Sq%20West%20Side

Finch Ave East at Pharmacy Ave

Finch Ave East at Walkway To Sprucewood Crt
Finch Ave East at Bridletowne Circle (West)
Finch Ave East at Warden Ave

Finch Ave East at Bridletowne Circle (East)
3501 Finch Ave East

Finch Ave East at Birchmount Rd

Finch Ave East at Walkway East Of Birchmount Rd
Finch Ave East at Adirondack Gate

Finch Ave East at Kennedy Rd

Finch Ave East at Milliken Blvd

Finch Ave East at Baylawn Dr

Finch Ave East at Midland Ave

Finch Ave East at Chartland Blvd South
Finch Ave East at Brimley Rd

Finch Ave East at Sandhurst Cir (West)

Finch Ave East at Mccowan Rd

Finch Ave East at Sandhurst Cir (East)

Finch Ave East at Middlefield Rd

Finch Ave East at Scottfield Dr

5373 Finch Ave East

Finch Ave East at Markham Rd

Opposite 5600 Finch Ave East

Finch Ave East at Tapscott Rd East Side
Finch Ave East at Baldoon Rd

Finchdene Sq (East) at Finchdene Sq (South)
Finchdene Sq at Torham Pl

257 Finchdene Sq

Finchdene Sq at Pullman Crt

Newgale Gate at Finchdene Sq West Side

Direction: Newgale Gate at Finchdene Sq West 339 bus Time Schedule

Side—Finch Station at Bus Bay 5




52 stops Newgale Gate at Finchdene Sq West Side—Finch
Station at Bus Bay 5 Route Timetable:

Monday 04:50
Newgale Gate at Finchdene Sq West Side

Tuesday 04:50
Tapscott Rd at Newgale Gate South Side

Wednesday 04:50
Tapscott Rd at Finch Ave East Thursday 04:50
5600 Finch Ave East Friday 04:50
Finch Ave East at Markham Rd Saturday 04:50
5310 Finch Ave East Sunday 04:50
Finch Ave East at Tiffield Rd
Finch Ave East at Middlefield Rd

339 bus Info

Finch Ave East at Sandhurst Cir (East
! v b I ) Direction: Newgale Gate at Finchdene Sq West

Side—Finch Station at Bus Bay 5
Stops: 52

Finch Ave East at Sandhurst Cir (West) Trip Duration: 39 min
Line Summary:

Finch Ave East at Mccowan Rd

4640 Finch Ave East

Finch Ave East at Brimley Rd
Finch Ave East at Alexmuir Blvd
Finch Ave East at Midland Ave
Finch Ave East at Baylawn Dr
Finch Ave East at Milliken Blvd
Finch Ave East at Kennedy Rd
Finch Ave East at Wayside Ave

Finch Ave East at Opposite Walkway East Of
Birchmount Rd

Finch Ave East at Birchmount Rd

Opposite 3501 Finch Ave East - St Aidan

Finch Ave East at Bridletowne Circle (East)
Finch Ave East at Warden Ave

Finch Ave East at Bridletowne Circle (West)
Finch Ave East at Walkway To Huntingdale Blvd
Finch Ave East at Pharmacy Ave

Finch Ave East at Walkway To Chester Le Blvd
Finch Ave East at Victoria Park Ave

Finch Ave East at Cherokee Blvd


https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/toronto_on-143/lines/339/308186021/10072895/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newgale%20Gate%20at%20Finchdene%20Sq%20West%20Side%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Finch%20Station%20at%20Bus%20Bay%205

Finch Ave East at Au Large Blvd - Seneca College
Finch Ave East at Skymark Dr

Finch Ave East at Don Mills Rd West Side

Finch Ave East at Brahms Ave

Finch Ave East at Liszt Gate

Finch Ave East at Ravel Rd

Finch Ave East at Leslie St - Old Cummer Go
Station

Finch Ave East at Pineway Blvd
636 Finch Ave East (Plaza)

Finch Ave East at Page Ave West Side
Finch Ave East at Tollerton Ave
Finch Ave East at Gaspe Rd
Finch Ave East at Bayview Ave
Finch Ave East at Winlock Park
Finch Ave East at Maxome Ave
Finch Ave East at Wilfred Ave
Finch Ave East at Longmore St
Finch Ave East at Willowdale Ave
Finch Ave East at Dudley Ave
Finch Ave East at Kenneth Ave

Finch Ave East at Yonge St - Finch Station

Finch Station at Bus Bay 5

Direction: Finch Ave East at Tapscott Rd East 339 bus Time Schedule
Side—Newgale Gate at Finchdene Sq West Side Finch Ave East at Tapscott Rd East Side—Newgale
7 stops Gate at Finchdene Sq West Side Route Timetable:
Monday 04:26-04:46
Tuesd 04:26-04:46
Finch Ave East at Tapscott Rd East Side vesday
Wednesday 04:26-04:46
Finch Ave East at Baldoon Rd
Thursday 04:26-04:46
Finchdene Sq (East) at Finchdene Sq (South)
Friday 04:26-04:46
Finchdene Sq at Torham Pl
Saturday 04:26-04:46

257 Finchdene Sq Sunday 04:26-04:46


https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/toronto_on-143/lines/339/308186021/10073374/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Finch%20Ave%20East%20at%20Tapscott%20Rd%20East%20Side%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Newgale%20Gate%20at%20Finchdene%20Sq%20West%20Side

Finchdene Sq at Pullman Crt 339 bus Info

Direction: Finch Ave East at Tapscott Rd East
Side—Newgale Gate at Finchdene Sq West Side
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 min

Line Summary:

Newgale Gate at Finchdene Sq West Side

Direction: Neilson Rd at Crow Trail—>Finch Ave 339 bus Time Schedule
West at Yonge St West Side Neilson Rd at Crow Trail—Finch Ave West at Yonge
54 stops St West Side Route Timetable:
Monday 02:09-02:49
T 2:09-02:49
Neilson Rd at Crow Trail uesday 02:09-0
Wednesday 02:09-02:49
Crow Trail at Mcginty PI
Thursday 02:09-02:49
Crow Trail at Baldoon Rd
Friday 02:09-02:49
Baldoon Rd at Finch Ave East
Saturday 02:09-02:49
Finch Ave East at Tapscott Rd West Side Sunday 02:09-02:49
5600 Finch Ave East
Finch Ave East at Markham Rd
5310 Finch Ave East 339 bus Info
Direction: Neilson Rd at Crow Trail—Finch Ave West
Finch Ave East at Tiffield Rd at Yonge St West Side
Stops: 54

Finch Ave East at Middlefield Rd Trip Duration: 40 min

] ) Line Summary:
Finch Ave East at Sandhurst Cir (East)

Finch Ave East at Mccowan Rd

Finch Ave East at Sandhurst Cir (West)
4640 Finch Ave East

Finch Ave East at Brimley Rd

Finch Ave East at Alexmuir Blvd

Finch Ave East at Midland Ave

Finch Ave East at Baylawn Dr

Finch Ave East at Milliken Blvd

Finch Ave East at Kennedy Rd

Finch Ave East at Wayside Ave

Finch Ave East at Opposite Walkway East Of
Birchmount Rd


https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/toronto_on-143/lines/339/308186021/10072899/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Neilson%20Rd%20at%20Crow%20Trail%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Finch%20Ave%20West%20at%20Yonge%20St%20West%20Side

Finch Ave East at Birchmount Rd

Opposite 3501 Finch Ave East - St Aidan

Finch Ave East at Bridletowne Circle (East)
Finch Ave East at Warden Ave

Finch Ave East at Bridletowne Circle (West)
Finch Ave East at Walkway To Huntingdale Blvd
Finch Ave East at Pharmacy Ave

Finch Ave East at Walkway To Chester Le Blvd
Finch Ave East at Victoria Park Ave

Finch Ave East at Cherokee Blvd

Finch Ave East at Au Large Blvd - Seneca College
Finch Ave East at Skymark Dr

Finch Ave East at Don Mills Rd West Side

Finch Ave East at Brahms Ave

Finch Ave East at Liszt Gate

Finch Ave East at Ravel Rd

Finch Ave East at Leslie St - Old Cummer Go
Station

Finch Ave East at Pineway Blvd

636 Finch Ave East (Plaza)

Finch Ave East at Page Ave West Side
Finch Ave East at Tollerton Ave

Finch Ave East at Gaspe Rd

Finch Ave East at Bayview Ave

Finch Ave East at Winlock Park

Finch Ave East at Maxome Ave

Finch Ave East at Wilfred Ave

Finch Ave East at Longmore St

Finch Ave East at Willowdale Ave
Finch Ave East at Dudley Ave

Finch Ave East at Kenneth Ave

Finch Ave East at Yonge St - Finch Station

Finch Ave West at Yonge St West Side



Direction: Newgale Gate at Finchdene Sq West 339 bus Time Schedule
Side—Finch Ave West at Yonge St West Side Newgale Gate at Finchdene Sq West Side—Finch
Ave West at Yonge St West Side Route Timetable:

52 stops

Monday 03:10-04:30

Tuesd 03:10-04:30
Newgale Gate at Finchdene Sq West Side vesday

Wednesday 03:10-04:30
Tapscott Rd at Newgale Gate South Side

Thursday 03:10-04:30
Tapscott Rd at Finch Ave East

Friday 03:10-04:30
5600 Finch Ave East

Saturday 03:10-04:30
Finch Ave East at Markham Rd

neh Ave East at Markham Sunday 03:10-04:30

5310 Finch Ave East
Finch Ave East at Tiffield Rd
Finch Ave East at Middlefield Rd 339 bus Info

Direction: Newgale Gate at Finchdene Sq West
Finch Ave East at Sandhurst Cir (East) Side—Finch Ave West at Yonge St West Side

Stops: 52

Finch Ave East at Mccowan Rd Trip Duration: 39 min

) ) Line Summary:
Finch Ave East at Sandhurst Cir (West)

4640 Finch Ave East

Finch Ave East at Brimley Rd
Finch Ave East at Alexmuir Blvd
Finch Ave East at Midland Ave
Finch Ave East at Baylawn Dr
Finch Ave East at Milliken Blvd
Finch Ave East at Kennedy Rd
Finch Ave East at Wayside Ave

Finch Ave East at Opposite Walkway East Of
Birchmount Rd

Finch Ave East at Birchmount Rd

Opposite 3501 Finch Ave East - St Aidan

Finch Ave East at Bridletowne Circle (East)
Finch Ave East at Warden Ave

Finch Ave East at Bridletowne Circle (West)
Finch Ave East at Walkway To Huntingdale Blvd

Finch Ave East at Pharmacy Ave


https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/toronto_on-143/lines/339/308186021/10072743/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newgale%20Gate%20at%20Finchdene%20Sq%20West%20Side%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Finch%20Ave%20West%20at%20Yonge%20St%20West%20Side

Finch Ave East at Walkway To Chester Le Blvd
Finch Ave East at Victoria Park Ave

Finch Ave East at Cherokee Blvd

Finch Ave East at Au Large Blvd - Seneca College
Finch Ave East at Skymark Dr

Finch Ave East at Don Mills Rd West Side

Finch Ave East at Brahms Ave

Finch Ave East at Liszt Gate

Finch Ave East at Ravel Rd

Finch Ave East at Leslie St - Old Cummer Go
Station

Finch Ave East at Pineway Blvd

636 Finch Ave East (Plaza)

Finch Ave East at Page Ave West Side
Finch Ave East at Tollerton Ave

Finch Ave East at Gaspe Rd

Finch Ave East at Bayview Ave

Finch Ave East at Winlock Park

Finch Ave East at Maxome Ave

Finch Ave East at Wilfred Ave

Finch Ave East at Longmore St

Finch Ave East at Willowdale Ave
Finch Ave East at Dudley Ave

Finch Ave East at Kenneth Ave

Finch Ave East at Yonge St - Finch Station

Finch Ave West at Yonge St West Side

339 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Toronto.

© 2025 Moovit - All Rights Reserved



